Election: 1997 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-04-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 29260
Ballots Cast: 11807

Voter Turnout: 40%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Staunton 3(Voter Turnout: 46% - Total Registered Voters: 969)

Contest: City of Staunton Mayor

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Michael J. Johnson (IND) 208 61.72
Jerome R. Jascur (IND) 129 38.28

Contest: City of Staunton Clerk

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Marilyn A. Herbeck (IND) 305 100

Contest: City of Staunton Treasurer

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Gina M. Lotter (IND) 284 100

Contest: City of Staunton Alderman Ward 3

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Glenn M. Sies (IND) 302 100

Contest: Staunton Township Supervisor

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Raymond "Joe" Spudich (DEM) 335 100

Contest: Staunton Township Clerk

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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Dorothy E. Beyer (DEM)

Contest: Staunton Township Assessor

Candidate Name
Linda Sawyer Schubert (DEM)

328

Total Votes
328

Contest: Staunton Township Highway Commissioner

Candidate Name
Robert Caldieraro (IND)
Leroy D. Young (DEM)
Ron Roddick (CLN)

Contest: Staunton Township Trustee

Candidate Name

Ron Dustman (CLN)

Harry "Tuck" Odorizzi (DEM)
George Moore (CLN)

Marilan Weber (CLN)

Joe Seketa (DEM)

Charles "Chach" Yakos (DEM)
John (Boots) Straub (CLN)
Harry J. Mengelkamp (DEM)

Total Votes
162
137
135

Total Votes
256

241

227

225

217

175

160

88

100

Vote %
100

Vote %
37.33
31.57
31.11

Vote %
16.11
15.17
14.29
14.16
13.66
11.01
10.07
5.54
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